Training through the Fair Housing Institute. These programs may have associated 

costs. Mr. Ross will bear any expe~ses associated with the training. 

V. MONETARY RELIEF FOR COMPLAINANT 

10. RLR and Mr. Ross will pay or cause to be paid a total of one thousand five 

hundred dollars ($1,500.00) to Ms. Debrienza. Payment shall be made in the form of a check and 

delivered to counsel for Ms. Debrienza within sixty (60) days of the Effective Date of this 

Agreement or of the date on which RLR and Mr. Ross receive a release signed by Ms. 

Debrienza, whichever is later.